Facility Explorer CGx, CVx Equipment Controllers
Product Bulletin
Overview of FX CGM and CVM
Equipment Controllers
The FX General Purpose Application Controller
(CGM) and VAV Box Controllers (CVMs) are the first
models of a new, modernized family of equipment
controllers which integrate in the web-based FX

with the FX equipment controllers.
For more product application information,
ordering information, and technical
specifications, refer to the NS Series Network
Sensors Product Bulletin (LIT-12011574).
WNC1800/ZFR182x Pro Series Wireless Field
Bus System
The WNC1800/ZFR182x Pro (ZFR Pro)
Series Wireless Field Bus System provides a
wireless platform and for BACnet MS/TP FX
controllers using BACnet protocol over 2.4
GHz wireless ISM band.
For more information, refer to the WNC1800/
FX-ZFR 182x Pro Series Wireless Field Bus
System Product Bulletin (LIT-12012378).
ZFR1800 Series Wireless Field Bus System
The ZFR1800 Series System provides wireless
monitoring and control of HVAC equipment
within multiple levels of a FX system. Most
BACnet MS/TP FX equipment controllers
can be wirelessly enabled using a ZFR1811
Wireless Field Bus Router or the ZFR1812
Wall Mount Wireless Field Bus Router.
For more information, refer to the ZFR1800
Series Wireless Field Bus System Product
Bulletin (LIT-12011336).
Facility Explorer CGx, CVx Equipment Controllers Product Bulletin8
CGM and CVM ordering
information
Information about the CGM09090 and CVM03050 models and accessories are provided in Table 3 and Table
4.
Table  3: CGM and CVM ordering information
Product code number Description
F4-CGM09090-0
General Purpose Application Controller
Includes: MS/TP (and N2) communication; 18 points (7 UI, 2 BI, 4 CO, 2 AO, 3 BO); real-time clock; 32-bit
microprocessor; 24 VAC input
F4-CVM03050-0
VAV Box Controller with Integrated Actuator and Digital Differential Pressure Transducer (DPT) Sensor.
Includes MS/TP (and N2) communication; 8 points (3 UI, 2 CO, and 3 BO); real-time clock; 32-bit
microprocessor; 24 VAC input.
Table  4: CGM and CVM accessories (order
separately)
Product code number Description
PCX Series Controllers
Refer to the FX-PC Series Programmable
Controllers and Related Products Product
Bulletin (LIT-12011657) for a complete
list of available Controllers.
TL-CCT-0
License enabling Controller
Configuration Tool (CCT) software for
one user
Mobile Access Portal
(MAP) Gateway
Refer to the Mobile Access Portal
Gateway Catalog Page (LIT-1900869) to
identify the appropriate product for
your region.
Note: The MAP Gateway serves
as a replacement for the BTCVT,
which is no longer available for
purchase, but continues to be
supported.
FX-DIS1710-0 Local Controller Display
NS Series Network
Sensors
Refer to the NS Series Network Sensors
Product Bulletin (LIT-12011574)  for
specific sensor model descriptions.
AS-CBLTSTAT-0 Cable adapter for connection to 8-pin
TE-6700 Series sensors
NS-WALLPLATE-0 Network Sensor Wall Plate
WRZ Series Wireless
Room Sensors
Refer to the WRZ Series Wireless Room
Sensors Product Bulletin (LIT-12000653)
for specific sensor model descriptions.
WRZ-7860-0
Refer to the WRZ-7860 Receiver for One-
to-One Wireless Room Sensing Product
Bulletin (LIT-12011640) for a list of
available products.
WRZ-SST-120
Refer to the WRZ-SST-120 Wireless
Sensing System Tool Installation
Instructions (LIT-24-10563-55) for usage
instructions.
WNC1800/ZFR182x
Pro Wireless Field Bus
System
Refer to the WNC1800/ZFR182x Pro
Series Wireless Field Bus System Product
Bulletin (LIT-12012320) for a list of
available products.
Table  4: CGM and CVM accessories (order
separately)
Product code number Description